& M)

F 601

F 601

@mil)
eLITLpeT
601 -@HmuIm)

61 -@pmuIm)
LS

@milm)
ewImLpeor

Glsueiaf

LOTTE
Geueiaf
@muilm)
Epmuim)

SILITLGOT
@milm)
SILITLGOT
Gleueirei)
@milm)

STLIT6)
Qesueref) -@Epmulm)
F 601

@mim)

Epmim)

Epmuim)

Gun
SLITLGIT

@milm)

&ImIg 6 - & 601
@milm)

631 -@HmuIm)

Qg sueumi - Gleueief
awmpest

Qsuaafl

S13°G0T

epmuilmy
awimpest

Qsueme

3-
14
18
22

23

17

21
24
28
29
31

13

20

21

25
27-28

4

5-7

13
14
21
28

12
13-18
19
18-19
21 -24
23
24

= DI MBLIBST LraTd WENFUT GCHDZHIETOL. (K FIFenU
GRLGILNGET : 2 WEHSHNE 2-Uunaan eflunsajd by 666 wHmomwus 65(h

2024 Sphooi(h GDIGU(H

L $Smewt ()

5.0.8) 10Fs: ewioli WITHeme

2 L &L &end GHTUIm)

Qs oL Quessider 2 ueuts Qu Hrer
Cogig e Guesssigai aurflu QBEHH Fn L L LD
SI(HL Uswfl HATEHET QRTDIFH HH6
&.010.8) @ ods Camomr Qe 1960 lemioliy
DI 65651

1. Go. FmEFemusear Oigud

&.00LL0T. LISTHEST Glsgund

QLogig 60 sumelUF eumflw QOEHH Fn L L LD

Qogig v G)empHOwTy sumflw @@éﬁ&,a’)

Fn L L_LD

H.o1.10M. FM0Fa4h H(ThHHIBSHLD

Qogig v’ (pSlGwmy sumfw @@é,&,a’) Fn L L_LD
FMLOLIGD L|&H60T

0. Q. HmFsemusar Oguid

oariflur sumfwiLn

Bi& eutfud gL LD

&.a1101. QFweneld & L L Lb

2 & Gogig e Guewisear Geu mmeir
NrdeaienL_ @nuﬂgj*

FoN0Feays EHTUIM]

. Q. HmFeemusar Gguid

&.0010T. LTSTHST Osuin
S(HHCHTED EHTID)

Quiw eflwmpest

Quiw Gleueef

2 Wlis0suphs Emim

QLogig oL sumedlLy (LPSHLD

STM pi$ Sn "G b

sl gL Urdejen (5.0w.d 2 an Hymb)
1. G, HpFsemusar Gguid

FemU LohEHeT EhTulm)

SIL_Tor00HL [Beir

STUTT HeorLd

Quogig 6oL Guessraen eumyLd
Quogig e Quesstsenr EHTUIM)
Coug (psmd 2.0

LlpA0 CUTSETHET QeI BH60
&.00107 Ggu wIBETE
SlvL_TevGHL @pTulm)

&.o1.10m EHTUIm)
oaniflwr sumfwin Bld)
ouTWd &L L 1D

&.a11om. QFwevensld &L L Lo

L &80T - F of)
epmiln!
@hmuim] - Feor)
&HImI% 6T - & 601
Epmilm!

SIO6I6V

SILITLH&IT - F f)
&ImIg 6T - & 61
Emim)

Qsuere -@EpTullm)
ILITLGOT
@milm)

a0
Qsueiraf -Epmuilm)
i)

631 ~@HmuIm)
Qsuerer] -@pmullm)
@MU - F 6of)

Q& susumi1 - Gleueairef

QFIL_LbLT

& 61 - @5 sx16umu
i e

Qsueer -@pTulmi
BHIEI%61T - F 6ol
E@milm)

913 0L_mu

epmuilmy
SILITLGOT

Glsueiaf

€T
F 60T\

@mullmy
F 60T\

i)
Qsuerer] -@EpTulm)

GMLOLIMT
Qsueie
@pmullmy

SHIm1g 6l - 0 sr6umUl
SWIMPET - @EHMuT M)
epmiiln:

19 FLOLIT

@i

L&t
Q& saeumdl

12-15 QoG 6L Glemd HemevsuTsen LoTBI(H

16 SHENSWIT HleorLd

16-99 Qs e Quessiger HplevGeu Gsosuld LOHMILD
@®LOL UmTLD

17-22 QogigavL G)empHOwnT M&dw sumyLd

23 QogigevL GempHOwnT padu EHruilm

QILIGSOTEHOT Fn L L LD

4-6 Quirg TEIE

8-13 Qo gig 6roL_ mn(\ﬁg)ge%aﬂm SUTLD

14 Quogig 60 sumsedluT @dElw EpTuIm)

12-14 SUTEOLT&HAT FHSIILY

18 EIHG LrSMhET Osund

28 FHMlevseu Had EHTUIM

0-11 Q. RerpHOwy suHLIBST (LpHILD

11 SI(mHL Lssot) EhTuim)

17-18 FenL LoGHE6T LOMBT(H

18 1o. G, SméFemuser Oigud

18-24 Q. Quesstser Qmuis sw Qsumitiy suryd
920-23 Qurg (GO) wipm@® &L 1b
14-17 Quogig e’ sumeduy Pmid udens euwderi usief)
16 1o. Q. HmFemusenr GQguin
20 -22 4913 OQuosiy el GQuesTger LIBTEH
93-28 Qg avl’ pHownm géflw sumyd
29 Quogig oL (pH6wnt gpadu epmuilm)

5 2 & Ongg e’ Guessiser FibGoemer sumyLd
3 oaniflur sumfwiLn
Bi& eumfd gL 1b

1 &.au10m. QFwnened & L L Lb

6 aV0HTHST EHTUIm]

12 Quo. sumedluy su(HLIBST GQUTGHId Fnl L LD

Q. GerpHowrT eumHLIBST QUTHISE &Ll L Id

13 FoLp&H [hev EHTUIM)

19 Rempuilwed Hevguimfl L L woafliy edlpm

20 . Q. HpFFemuser GClgud

25-27 Q. (PpHOWNT eumHLMBST (LPHILD

1 $.0110T (HLMHHT 2 ueuts Ggu surid

3 2 _UGSHTOILBLD S(HFFemuSH6T EHTUIMI
4-5 $.0110T (HLMHSHT 2 usuts Qeu suryid
7-10 S uHLIEE BTG 490151 Slioiey
17 1. G, SpEFemusear OGlguid

1 QUIeGUPD CuTHETHeT EHTuIm)

B(HOU(HNSHEHHTVLD (LpHe0 EHTUIW)]
25 FHe HiLoaw Hlerid
31 U3 auHL ey hoTHene

sk smewildbemna LOTHIL 14 D@ gyl GeuesrBLD



